
EXTRA ENTRÉE                                               
BREAD                                                            
VEGETABLE                                                  
STRING CHEESE                                                                                     
ICE CREAM CUP                                                  
COOKIE (1 oz)                                               
RICE KRISPIE TREAT   
CHIPS (PACKAGE)
FRUIT ROLL UP
BOTTLE/CAN JUICE
FLAVORED BOTTLED WATER
BOTTLED TEA W/ SPLENDA
MILK, 8 OZ.
ICE WATER
CONDIMENTS
DIET SOFT DRINKS    

SCHOOL LUNCH PROGRAM

SCHOOL BREAKFAST PROGRAM

ATHENS CITY SCHOOLS 2023-2024
MEAL & A LA CARTE PRICES

REDUCED (STUDENTS IN GRADES K-12)
PAID (STUDENTS IN GRADES K-12)                        
ADULTS (BOARD EMPLOYEES/VOLS.)                   
ADULTS, VISITORS                                                             
          

STUDENTS, GRADES K-12              
ADULTS (BOARD EMPLOYEES/VOLS.)                   
ADULTS (VISITORS)                                                   
            

MEAT/BREAD                                                                                                         
BISCUIT /PANCAKE/MUFFIN/POPTART                                                               
CEREAL/CEREAL BAR                                                                                         
FRUIT                            

                      

BREAKFAST

Prices for a la carte items are subject to change during the school year 
due to market increases or decreases.

$0.40  
$2.75                  
$3.55        
$5.50                                                   

FREE
$2.85
$3.00                                      
     

$2.00
$1.00
$1.00
$0.50
                                         

MEAT ONLY                                                                           
YOGURT                                              
JUICE CARTON 4oz/6oz                  
CONDIMENTS
                      

$2.00
$1.00
$1.00
$0.50                     

$2.50
$1.00
$0.50
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$0.50
FREE
$0.50 
$2.00                                       
 

MEAT/MEAT ALTERNATE           
FRUIT                                         
DESSERT/SCHOOL MADE        
BREADED CHEESESTICK 
FRUIT SLUSH 8 OZ.  
FRUIT SLUSH 12 OZ.          
ICE CREAM SANDWICH, BAR OR 
POPSICLE                    
COOKIE (INDIVIDUAL)                    
CRACKERS(MINI)                      
FRUIT GUMMY SNACKS                           
JUICE, 4oz/ 6oz.                            
SPORTS DRINK                                
PLAIN BOTTLED WATER         
TEA                                                                      
MILK 16oz.                                               

$2.50
$0.50
$1.00
$1.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00

$1.00
$0.25
$1.00
$1.00
$2.00
$1.00
$0.50
$2.00
                              

LUNCH

FREEFREE  

BREAKFAST
ALL STUDENTS IN GRADES K-12 

                     

SNACKS
AES, AHS, AIS, AMS ,BES, 

CES and JNES

                          
                          

      

    


