ATHENS CITY SCHOOLS 2023-2024

MEAL & A LA CARTE PRICES

SCHOOL LUNCH PROGRAM

REDUCED (STUDENTS IN GRADES K-12)	\$0.40
PAID (STUDENTS IN GRADES K-12)	\$2.75
ADULTS (BOARD EMPLOYEES/VOLS.)	\$3.55
ADULTS, VISITORS	\$5.50

SCHOOL BREAKFAST PROGRAM

STUDENTS, GRADES K-12	FREE
ADULTS (BOARD EMPLOYEES/VOLS.)	\$2.85
ADULTS (VISITORS)	\$3.00



BREAKFAST

MEAT/BREAD	\$2.00	MEAT ONLY	\$2.00
BISCUIT /PANCAKE/MUFFIN/POPTART	\$1.00	YOGURT	\$1.00
CEREAL/CEREAL BAR	\$1.00	JUICE CARTON 40z/60z	\$1.00
FRUIT	\$0.50	CONDIMENTS	\$0.50

LUNCH

EXTRA ENTRÉE	\$2.50	MEAT/MEAT ALTERNATE	\$2.50
BREAD	\$1.00	FRUIT	\$0.50
VEGETABLE	\$0.50	DESSERT/SCHOOL MADE	\$1.00
STRING CHEESE	\$1.00	BREADED CHEESESTICK	\$1.00
ICE CREAM CUP	\$1.00	FRUIT SLUSH 8 OZ.	\$2.00
COOKIE (1 oz)	\$1.00	FRUIT SLUSH 12 OZ.	\$2.00
RICE KRISPIE TREAT	\$1.00	ICE CREAM SANDWICH, BAR OR	\$2.00
CHIPS (PACKAGE)	\$1.00	POPSICLE	
FRUIT ROLL UP	\$1.00	COOKIE (INDIVIDUAL)	\$1.00
BOTTLE/CAN JUICE	\$2.00	CRACKERS(MINI)	\$0.25
FLAVORED BOTTLED WATER	\$2.00	FRUIT GUMMY SNACKS	\$1.00
BOTTLED TEA W/ SPLENDA	\$2.00	JUICE, 4oz/ 6oz.	\$1.00
MILK, 8 OZ.	\$0.50	SPORTS DRINK	\$2.00
ICE WATER	FREE	PLAIN BOTTLED WATER	\$1.00
CONDIMENTS	\$0.50	TEA	\$0.50
DIET SOFT DRINKS	\$2.00	MILK 16oz.	\$2.00

